
Arion Band

Mon May 15 ,  2017

7pm -  8 :30pm   Rehearsal
Where : 34 Uhl St, Frostburg, MD 21532, USA
Calendar: Arion Band
Created by: Blair Knouse

Mon May 22 ,  2017

7pm -  8 :30pm   Rehearsal
Where : 34 Uhl St, Frostburg, MD 21532, USA
Calendar: Arion Band
Created by: Blair Knouse

Mon May 29 ,  2017

10am -  10 :30am   Eckhart
Where : Eckhart Cemetery Rd SW Frostburg, MD, United States
Calendar: Arion Band
Created by: Blair Knouse

11am -  12pm   American Legion
Calendar: Arion Band
Created by: Blair Knouse

Mon Jun 5, 2017

7pm -  8 :30pm   Rehearsal
Where : 34 Uhl St, Frostburg, MD 21532, USA
Calendar: Arion Band
Created by: Blair Knouse

Fri Jun 9, 2017

6:30pm -  8pm   Canal Place
Calendar: Arion Band
Created by: Blair Knouse

Sat Jun 10, 2017

2:30pm -  3 :30pm   Heri tage Days
Calendar: Arion Band
Created by: Blair Knouse

Mon Jun 12, 2017

7pm -  8 :30pm   Rehearsal
Where : 34 Uhl St, Frostburg, MD 21532, USA
Calendar: Arion Band
Created by: Blair Knouse

Mon Jun 19, 2017

7pm -  8 :30pm   Rehearsal
Where : 34 Uhl St, Frostburg, MD 21532, USA
Calendar: Arion Band
Created by: Blair Knouse



Arion Band

Tue Jun 20, 2017

6:30pm -  7 :30pm   Frostburg Vil lage
Calendar: Arion Band
Created by: Blair Knouse

Sat Jun 24, 2017

6pm -  8pm   Altoona Curve
Where : People's Natural Gas Field, Altoona, PA 16602, USA
Calendar: Arion Band
Created by: Blair Knouse

Mon Jun 26, 2017

7pm -  8 :30pm   Rehearsal
Where : 34 Uhl St, Frostburg, MD 21532, USA
Calendar: Arion Band
Created by: Blair Knouse

Mon Jul 3, 2017

7pm -  8 :30pm   Rehearsal
Where : 34 Uhl St, Frostburg, MD 21532, USA
Calendar: Arion Band
Created by: Blair Knouse

Mon Jul 10, 2017

7pm -  8 :30pm   Rehearsal
Where : 34 Uhl St, Frostburg, MD 21532, USA
Calendar: Arion Band
Created by: Blair Knouse

Sun Jul 16, 2017

6pm -  7pm   County Fair
Where : Allegany County Fairgrounds, 11400 Moss Ave, Cumberland, MD 21502, USA
Calendar: Arion Band
Created by: Blair Knouse
Description: 
Food Bank Ride promotion night. 3 canned goods makes the
all-you-can-ride price 
$10.

Mon Jul 17, 2017

7pm -  8 :30pm   Rehearsal
Where : 34 Uhl St, Frostburg, MD 21532, USA
Calendar: Arion Band
Created by: Blair Knouse

Mon Jul 24, 2017

7pm -  8 :30pm   Rehearsal
Where : 34 Uhl St, Frostburg, MD 21532, USA
Calendar: Arion Band
Created by: Blair Knouse



Arion Band

Thu Jul 27, 2017

7pm -  8pm   Kensington
Calendar: Arion Band
Created by: Blair Knouse

Mon Jul 31, 2017

7pm -  8 :30pm   Rehearsal
Where : 34 Uhl St, Frostburg, MD 21532, USA
Calendar: Arion Band
Created by: Blair Knouse

Thu Aug 3,  2017

6:30pm -  7 :30pm   Frostburg Nursing and Rehab
Calendar: Arion Band
Created by: Blair Knouse

Mon Aug 7,  2017

7pm -  8 :30pm   Rehearsal
Where : 34 Uhl St, Frostburg, MD 21532, USA
Calendar: Arion Band
Created by: Blair Knouse

Mon Aug 14,  2017

7pm -  8 :30pm   Rehearsal
Where : 34 Uhl St, Frostburg, MD 21532, USA
Calendar: Arion Band
Created by: Blair Knouse

Mon Aug 21,  2017

7pm -  8 :30pm   Rehearsal
Where : 34 Uhl St, Frostburg, MD 21532, USA
Calendar: Arion Band
Created by: Blair Knouse

Tue Aug 22,  2017

6pm -  7pm   Cumberland Healthcare Center
Where : 
Golden Living Community - Cumberland 506 White Ave, Cumberland, MD
21502, United 
States
Calendar: Arion Band
Created by: Blair Knouse

Mon Aug 28,  2017

7pm -  8 :30pm   Rehearsal
Where : 34 Uhl St, Frostburg, MD 21532, USA
Calendar: Arion Band
Created by: Blair Knouse


